
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
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SUMMARY 0.00 20,198,732.86 20,198,732.86 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 20,198,732.86 20,735,177.54 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 15,454,583.33 20,501,948.01 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 15,161,000.36 20,208,365.04 0.00 233,229.53 150,032.97 143,550.000.00

0.0019,759,632.86Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 19,232,820.3619,759,632.86 4,071,820.000.00 0.0019,759,632.86 143,550.000.00 0.00 15,454,583.33 15,161,000.3619,759,632.86 19,526,403.33 150,032.970.00 233,229.534,071,820.000.000.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 19,759,632.86 19,759,632.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,759,632.86 19,759,632.86 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 15,454,583.33 19,526,403.33 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 15,161,000.36 19,232,820.36 0.00 233,229.53 150,032.97 143,550.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 19,759,632.86 19,759,632.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,759,632.86 19,759,632.86 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 15,454,583.33 19,526,403.33 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 15,161,000.36 19,232,820.36 0.00 233,229.53 150,032.97 143,550.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 741,908.83 741,908.83 0.00 423,468.83 0.00 318,440.00 741,908.83 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 492,725.73 741,908.83 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 471,142.71 720,325.81 0.00 0.00 21,583.02 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 741,908.83 741,908.83 0.00 423,468.83 0.00 318,440.00 741,908.83 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 492,725.73 741,908.83 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 471,142.71 720,325.81 0.00 0.00 21,583.02 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 7,130,132.36 7,130,132.36 0.00 7,130,132.36 0.00 0.00 7,130,132.36 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 6,388,910.36 7,130,132.36 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 6,231,445.02 6,972,667.02 0.00 0.00 13,915.34 143,550.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 4,100,757.50 4,100,757.50 0.00 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 3,359,535.50 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 3,359,535.50 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 4,100,757.50 4,100,757.50 0.00 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 3,359,535.50 0.004,100,757.50 0.00 741,222.00 3,359,535.50 4,100,757.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 63,724.86 63,724.86 0.00 63,724.86 0.00 0.00 63,724.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,724.86 63,724.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,809.52 49,809.52 0.00 0.00 13,915.34 0.000.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 2,822,100.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 2,822,100.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 0.002,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,822,100.00 2,822,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 143,550.00 143,550.00 0.00 143,550.00 0.00 0.00 143,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143,550.00 143,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143,550.000.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 394,119.59 394,119.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 394,119.59 394,119.59 0.00 105,880.41 0.00 0.000.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,838.87 32,838.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,838.87 32,838.87 0.00 17,161.13 0.00 0.000.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 361,280.72 361,280.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 361,280.72 361,280.72 0.00 88,719.28 0.00 0.000.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 159,428.76 159,428.76 0.00 159,428.76 0.00 0.00 159,428.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 144,853.56 144,853.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 144,853.56 144,853.56 0.00 14,575.20 0.00 0.000.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,424.80 85,424.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,424.80 85,424.80 0.00 14,575.20 0.00 0.000.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 59,428.76 59,428.76 0.00 59,428.76 0.00 0.00 59,428.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,428.76 59,428.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,428.76 59,428.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Mobile 5020502001 0.00 30,625.00 30,625.00 0.00 30,625.00 0.00 0.00 30,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,625.00 0.0030,625.00 0.00 0.00 30,625.00 30,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 28,803.76 28,803.76 0.00 28,803.76 0.00 0.00 28,803.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,803.76 0.0028,803.76 0.00 0.00 28,803.76 28,803.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 8,185,144.84 8,185,144.84 0.00 (6,960,195.16) 0.00 15,145,340.00 8,185,144.84 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 5,178,059.08 8,172,422.31 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 5,089,124.47 8,083,487.70 0.00 12,722.53 88,934.61 0.000.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 227,295.67 227,295.67 0.00 227,295.67 0.00 0.00 227,295.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 227,295.67 227,295.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 138,361.06 138,361.06 0.00 0.00 88,934.61 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 7,957,849.17 7,957,849.17 0.00 (7,187,490.83) 0.00 15,145,340.00 7,957,849.17 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 4,950,763.41 7,945,126.64 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 4,950,763.41 7,945,126.64 0.00 12,722.53 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 7,957,849.17 7,957,849.17 0.00 (7,187,490.83) 0.00 15,145,340.00 7,957,849.17 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 4,950,763.41 0.007,945,126.64 0.00 2,994,363.23 4,950,763.41 7,945,126.64 0.00 12,722.53 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 139,644.12 139,644.12 0.00 139,644.12 0.00 0.00 139,644.12 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 102,442.45 139,644.12 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 81,192.45 118,394.12 0.00 0.00 21,250.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 37,050.00 37,050.00 0.00 37,050.00 0.00 0.00 37,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,050.00 37,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,800.00 15,800.00 0.00 0.00 21,250.00 0.000.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 37,050.00 37,050.00 0.00 37,050.00 0.00 0.00 37,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,050.00 0.0037,050.00 0.00 0.00 15,800.00 15,800.00 0.00 0.00 21,250.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 102,594.12 102,594.12 0.00 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 65,392.45 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 65,392.45 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 102,594.12 102,594.12 0.00 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 65,392.45 0.00102,594.12 0.00 37,201.67 65,392.45 102,594.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 433,260.00 433,260.00 0.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,260.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 428,910.00 428,910.00 0.00 0.00 4,350.00 0.000.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 433,260.00 433,260.00 0.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 433,260.00 433,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 428,910.00 428,910.00 0.00 0.00 4,350.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 2,470,113.95 2,470,113.95 0.00 (1,825,738.91) 0.00 4,295,852.86 2,470,113.95 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 2,320,212.56 2,370,062.56 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 2,320,212.56 2,370,062.56 0.00 100,051.39 0.00 0.000.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,511.95 147,511.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,511.95 147,511.95 0.00 2,488.05 0.00 0.000.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,360.00 30,360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,360.00 30,360.00 0.00 69,640.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 2,213,113.95 2,213,113.95 0.00 (2,082,738.91) 0.00 4,295,852.86 2,213,113.95 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 2,136,289.61 2,186,139.61 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 2,136,289.61 2,186,139.61 0.00 26,974.34 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 2,105,213.95 2,105,213.95 0.00 (2,082,738.91) 0.00 4,187,952.86 2,105,213.95 0.00 0.00 30,950.00 2,048,289.61 0.002,079,239.61 0.00 30,950.00 2,048,289.61 2,079,239.61 0.00 25,974.34 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 107,900.00 107,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107,900.00 107,900.00 0.00 0.00 18,900.00 88,000.00 0.00106,900.00 0.00 18,900.00 88,000.00 106,900.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,051.00 6,051.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,051.00 6,051.00 0.00 949.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,051.00 0.006,051.00 0.00 0.00 6,051.00 6,051.00 0.00 949.00 0.00 0.000.00

536,444.68439,100.00Unobligated Allotment 536,444.68 0.00 975,544.68439,100.00 439,100.000.00 0.00439,100.00 0.00536,444.68 0.00 0.00 0.00975,544.68 975,544.68 0.000.00 0.00439,100.000.000.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75847,396.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 20,198,732.86 20,198,732.86 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 20,198,732.86 20,735,177.54 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 15,454,583.33 20,501,948.01 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 15,161,000.36 20,208,365.04 0.00 233,229.53 150,032.97 143,550.000.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:Certified Correct:

Budget Officer Accountant Chief Administrative Officer Regional Director
Date: January 23, 2025 11:32 AM Date: January 23, 2025 11:32 AM Date: Date: January 23, 2025 11:35 AM

REALYN KRIS Y. SABERON RIANN C. VILLAMANTE GERDEL M. BORDADORA NARCIVAL Z. TAQUIQUI

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 23, 2025 1:39 PM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 2


